PAYSLIP

Mr EMMANUEL KAKOMPE

Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59

EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
008566 867230/11/1 102414550 1005727019 13038658110118
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVEDAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
17.25 2006-04-27
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: CHEMISTRY OCCUPATION : LABORATORY ASSISTANT
8,954.00 / PTS12
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
001U Basic Pay 8,954.00 | 900 NHIMA Employee 89.54 0.00 | Basic Income 26,862.00
003 Overtime 2.0 - 48.00 3,581.60 | NAPSA Employee 179.08 0.00 | Overtime 3,581.60

Total Earnings: 3

,581.60

Total Deductions; 268.62

Net Pay: 3,312.98

Taxable
Tax Paid

NHIMA Employer

NAPSA

Current
3,581.60
0.00
89.54
179.08

YTD
21,489.60
1,912.40
179.08
626.78




