

## PAYSLIP

Mr EMMANUEL KAKOMPE						Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59				
		·			SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 102414550			TPIN 1005727019		NHIMA NO 13038658110118
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER			BANK NAME		BANK BRANCH NAME			LEAVE DAYS 17.25		EMPLOYMENT DATE 2006-04-27
Basic Run	RATE OF PAY 8,954.00		GRADE / PTS12		COST CENTRE: CH	ST CENTRE: CHEMISTRY				OCCUPATION : LABORATORY ASSISTANT
EARNINGS:				DEDUCTIONS:					YTD TOTAL:	
Description			Amount	Description	on		Amount	Balance	Description	Amount
001U Basic Pay			8,954.00	900 NHIMA Employee			89.54	0.00	Basic Income 26,862.00	
003 Overtime 2.0 - 48.00			3,581.60	NAPSA Employee			179.08	0.00	Overtime 3,581.	
Total Earnings: 3,581.60			Total Deductions: 268.62							Net Pay: 3,312.98

	Current	YTD		
Taxable	3,581.60	21,489.60		
Tax Paid	0.00	1,912.40		
NHIMA Employer	89.54	179.08		
NAPSA	179.08	626.78		